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Direction
Turning Circle — Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3

62 stops

Open route schedule

Turning Circle

Cymmer Police Station

Cymmer Swimming Pool

Bethania

Coronation Avenue

Eastern Avenue

Sunny Crescent

Church Street

Fairfield Road

Nant-y-Fedw Road

Croeserw Club

Ivy House

Cornhill

St. Cynfelyn's Church

Caerau War Memorial

Dyffryn Farm

Bedw Street

Oddfellows Rest

Tonna Road

Picton Street

The Rock Hotel

Route schedule
Turning Circle — Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3

Monday 07:20-17:30

Tuesday 07:20-17:30

Wednesday 07:20-17:30

Thursday 07:20-17:30

Friday 07:20-17:30

Saturday 07:20-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Turning Circle

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-2321366214
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The Nant

Elderbush Inn

The Travellers

Iron Bridge

Castle Street

College

Maesteg Bus Station Stand 4

Spar

Maltsters Arms

Coytrahen Pub

Royal Oak

Llwydarth Flats

Llwydarth Road

Brick Row

Cross Inn

Full Moon

Cwmfelin Primary School

Darren View

Bridgend Road

Llangynwyd Square

Maesteg Comp

Green Meadow

Paper Mills

Gelli-las Fawr

Llynfi Villa

Shwt Bridge

Nicholls Arms

Coytrahen

Maesteg Road



Llynfi Arms

Tondu Bridge

Tondu Bridge

Rugby Club

Sarn Sainsbury

Litchard Hill

Litchard Cross

Princess of Wales Hospital

Pendre

Cemetery Road

Coity Road

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3



Direction
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3 — Turning Circle

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3

Coity Road

Cemetery Road

Pendre

Princess of Wales Hospital

Litchard Cross

Litchard Hill

Cae Caddy Roundabout

Sarn Sainsbury

Sarn Odeon

Aberkenfig Post Office

New Street

Tondu Bridge

Llynfi Arms

Maesteg Road

Box Terrace

Coytrahen

Nicholls Arms

Shwt Bridge

Llynfi Villa

Gelli-Las Fawr

Paper Mills

Green Meadow

Maesteg Comp

Llangynwyd Square

Route schedule
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3 — Turning Circle

Monday 07:35-17:40

Tuesday 07:35-17:40

Wednesday 07:35-17:40

Thursday 07:35-17:40

Friday 07:35-17:40

Saturday 07:35-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bridgend Bus Station Stand 3

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-2321366214


Bridgend Road

Darren View

Cwmfelin Primary School

Full Moon

Cross Inn

Brick Row

Llwydarth Road

Llwydarth Flats

Royal Oak

Coytrahen Pub

Maltsters Arms

Spar

Maesteg Bus Station Stand 5

Maesteg College

Castle Street

Iron Bridge

The Travellers

Elderbush Inn

The Nant

The Rock Hotel

Picton Street

Penlan

Weymouth

Oddfellows Rest

Bedw Street

Duffryn Farm

Caerau War Memorial

St. Cynfelyn's Church



Ivy House

Croeserw Club

Nant-y-Fedw Road

Fairfield Road

Church Street

Sunny Crescent

Eastern Avenue

Coronation Avenue

Bethania

Station Road

Cymmer Police Station

Turning Circle

71 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bridgend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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